
№шнура 

MINETECO
бренд коллекция расцветка расцветка новый код примечание

5001 JUTEKS RESPECT PORTO 6702 PORTO 2

5001 JUTEKS RESPECT SMOKYWOOD 673M SMOKYWOOD 4

5001 JUTEKS RESPECT VERO 3361 VERO 1

5001 PROFI STRONG PLUS FALCO 6259 FALCO 1

5001* JUTEKS RESPECT PORTO 6701 PORTO 1

5001* JUTEKS RESPECT ELIZA 360M ELIZA 2 

5001* JUTEKS RESPECT KARAKAS 073L KARAKAS 8 

5001* PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS FALCO 3459 FALCO 4

5001* PROFI STRONG PLUS GRANITE 216M GRANITE 5

5002 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS FALCO 1159 FALCO 2

5002 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS FALCO 3459 FALCO 4

5002 PROFI STRONG PLUS BRASIL 361M BRASIL 1 novelty 2022

5002 PROFI STRONG PLUS FRESCO 3062 FRESCO 2

5002 PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 366M TOLEDO 15 novelty 2022

5002* JUTEKS RESPECT TOPAZ 236L TOPAZ 1

5003 JUTEKS RESPECT TOPAZ 236L TOPAZ 1

5003 PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 366M TOLEDO 15 novelty 2022

5004 JUTEKS RESPECT TOPAZ 236L TOPAZ 1

5004 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS VENETTO 306M VENETTO 2

5004* PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 116L NEVADA 8

5005 JUTEKS RESPECT PORTO 6701 PORTO 1

5005 JUTEKS RESPECT ELIZA 360M ELIZA 2 

5005 JUTEKS RESPECT KARAKAS 073L KARAKAS 8 

5005 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 9002 NEVADA 1

5005 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 116L NEVADA 8

5005 PROFI STRONG PLUS GRANITE 216M GRANITE 5

5005 PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 601M TOLEDO 8

5005 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS VENETTO 306M VENETTO 2

5005 PROFI STRONG PLUS FALCO 6259 FALCO 1

5005* JUTEKS RESPECT PORTO 6702 PORTO 2

5005* JUTEKS RESPECT SMOKYWOOD 673M SMOKYWOOD 4

5005* PROFI STRONG PLUS FRESCO 691M FRESCO 3

5006 PROFI STRONG PLUS BRASIL 169M BRASIL 2 novelty 2022

5006 PROFI STRONG PLUS FRESCO 691M FRESCO 3

5006 PROFI STRONG PLUS STAMBUL 660D STAMBUL 5

5006 PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 601M TOLEDO 8

5006* PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 017L TOLEDO 13

5006* JUTEKS RESPECT PORTO 6703 PORTO 3

5007 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS VENETTO 076M VENETTO 1

5008 JUTEKS RESPECT PORTO 6703 PORTO 3

5008 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS FAETON 199L FAETON 2 novelty 2022

5008 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 9001 NEVADA 2

5008 PROFI STRONG PLUS STAMBUL 001S STAMBUL 6

5008 PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 017L TOLEDO 13

5008* PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 601M TOLEDO 8

5009 JUTEKS RESPECT TOPAZ 677M TOPAZ 2

5009 JUTEKS RESPECT KARAKAS 080L KARAKAS 7

5009 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS FALCO 167M FALCO 17

5009 PROFI STRONG PLUS CHESS 990D CHESS 4

5009 PROFI STRONG PLUS GRANITE 766M GRANITE 4

5009 PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 911M TOLEDO 14

5009 JUTEKS RESPECT PORTO 6703 PORTO 3

5009 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 9001 NEVADA 2

5009 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS VENETTO 076M VENETTO 1

5009 JUTEKS RESPECT SMOKYWOOD 641D SMOKYWOOD 6

5010 JUTEKS RESPECT SMOKYWOOD 641D SMOKYWOOD 6

5010 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 988D NEVADA 9 novelty 2022

5010* PROFI STRONG PLUS CHESS 990D CHESS 4

5011 PROFI STRONG PLUS FRESCO 6063 FRESCO 1

5011 JUTEKS RESPECT SMOKYWOOD 641D SMOKYWOOD 6

5011 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS FALCO 167M FALCO 17

5011 PROFI STRONG PLUS CHESS 990D CHESS 4

5011 PROFI STRONG PLUS TOLEDO 911M TOLEDO 14

5011* JUTEKS RESPECT TOPAZ 677M TOPAZ 2

5011* JUTEKS RESPECT KARAKAS 080L KARAKAS 7

5011* PROFI STRONG PLUS GRANITE 766M GRANITE 4

5011* PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS VENETTO 076M VENETTO 1

5012 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 779M NEVADA 7

5015 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 556M NEVADA 6

5017 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 260M NEVADA 4

5018 PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS NEVADA 448M NEVADA 5

5017* PROFI PREMIUM/PREMIUM AS VENETTO 306M VENETTO 2
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5001 PROFI VECTOR KAMILA 236L KAMILA 2 novelty 2022

5001 PROFI MASTER GLOSTER 623M GLOSTER 7 novelty 2022

5001* PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 7087 SONATA 3

5001* PROFI VECTOR ARES 614M ARES 1

5001* PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 336M HAVANNA OAK 10

5002 PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 3387 SONATA 2

5002 PROFI VECTOR ARES 614M ARES 1

5002 PROFI VECTOR BRIO 116M BRIO 5

5002 PROFI MASTER ARDEN 367M ARDEN 3 novelty 2022

5002 PROFI MASTER BOURBON 3366 BOURBON 1

5002 PROFI MASTER PROXI 3587 PROXI 1

5002 PROFI MASTER GLOSTER 623M GLOSTER 7 novelty 2022

5003 PROFI VECTOR BRIO 116M BRIO 5

5003 PROFI MASTER BOURBON 3366 BOURBON 1

5004 PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 336M HAVANNA OAK 10

5004* PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 416M HAVANNA OAK 1

5005 PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 7087 SONATA 3

5005 PROFI VECTOR VEGAS 610M VEGAS 9

5005 PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 416M HAVANNA OAK 1

5005 PROFI VECTOR KAMILA 236L KAMILA 2 novelty 2022

5005 PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 336M HAVANNA OAK 10

5006 PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 6587 SONATA 1

5006 PROFI VECTOR BREMEN 196L BREMEN 3 novelty 2022

5006 PROFI VECTOR BRIO 621M BRIO 7

5006 PROFI VECTOR GIZA 106L GIZA 1

5006 PROFI VECTOR VEGAS 116S VEGAS 10

5006 PROFI MASTER ARGO 179L ARGO 3 novelty 2022

5006 PROFI MASTER BOURBON 690M BOURBON 7

5006 PROFI MASTER ESTER 316M ESTER 3

5006 PROFI MASTER GLOSTER  178M GLOSTER 3

5006 PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 711M HAVANNA OAK 11

5006* PROFI MASTER GLOSTER 763M GLOSTER 4

5007 PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 001S HAVANNA OAK 9

5008 PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 6687 SONATA 5

5008 PROFI VECTOR ARENA 370L ARENA 2

5008 PROFI VECTOR BREMEN 336D BREMEN 2

5008 PROFI VECTOR KAMILA 109L KAMILA 1 novelty 2022

5008 PROFI MASTER GLOSTER 763M GLOSTER 4

5008 PROFI MASTER SHERWOOD 196L SHERWOOD 6 novelty 2022

5008 PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 6587 SONATA 1

5008 PROFI VECTOR BREMEN 196L BREMEN 3 novelty 2022

5008 PROFI VECTOR BRIO 621M BRIO 7

5008 PROFI VECTOR GIZA 106L GIZA 1

5008 PROFI MASTER BOURBON 690M BOURBON 7

5008 PROFI MASTER ESTER 316M ESTER 3

5008 PROFI MASTER GLOSTER  178M GLOSTER 3

5008* PROFI MASTER HAVANNA OAK 711M HAVANNA OAK 11

5009 PROFI VECTOR ARES 960M ARES 4

5009 PROFI VECTOR BREMEN 016L BREMEN 1

5009 PROFI MASTER PROXI 0887 PROXI 2

5009 PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 6687 SONATA 5

5009 PROFI VECTOR ARENA 370L ARENA 2

5010* PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 6687 SONATA 5

5010* PROFI VECTOR ARENA 370L ARENA 2

5011 PROFI VECTOR ARES 960M ARES 4

5011* PROFI MASTER PROXI 0887 PROXI 2

5012 PROFI SIRIUS SONATA 787M SONATA 8

5017 PROFI VECTOR ARES 614M ARES 1


